

Melrose Education Foundation

Donation Form

BUSINESS NAME

Donors like you enable The Melrose Education Foundation to provide grants that help bring to life the innovative ideas of our educators. Many corporations match their employees' donations. We encourage our donors to check with their Human Resources department to find out if their employers offer corporate matching gifts.

NAME (LAST, FIRST, M.I.)

STREET ADDRESS	EMAIL
CITY, STATE, ZIP	PHONE
WEBSITE	ALTERNATE PHONE
Donation Description	
CHECK ONE: CASH PRODUCT / ITEM SERVICE OTHER	
AMOUNT / DESCRIPTION	DATE
NOTES	•
L	

Contact Information

Melrose Education Foundation With questions contact:

P.O. Box 760891 Email: info@melroseedfoundation.org

Melrose, MA 02176

www.melroseedfoundation.org

Note: The Melrose Education Foundation is a non-profit corporation in the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and is 501(c)(3) tax-exempt public charity. Your contribution will be tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.